To I-85 North

4 HAHNWOODS
EMORY MILLER WARD
LUMNI HOUSE
CONFERENCE
CENTER HOTEL . L
WESLEY WOODS
2 \w
2 emory point
s B s e S g
g
9 Clifton Road
1599
- y CLIFTON ROAD
BUILDING
(970 ] | ciifron ron ] LULLWATER PRESERVE
BUILDING
o
=
IS
oy
RAMURAL PARK H
S
8 and Preventiop -
6 o (USGovtPrope Candler Lake
RECLAMATION /
FACILITY
SITE . authorized vehicles only
& CSX Railroaq
7 ). HEALTH SCIENCES
% RESEARCH BLDG.
,‘ k
\\ 2
i () | s
S
T aild BhoRY: & Druid Hills 3
P cHioRENs High School CLAIRMONT/N.
(1] x?xznrg ACouege ] of Ata Prir2) CENTER RETAIL AREA
ford, N ~
1-20 East to " Woodruff Cir. |_ o
EXit 90 onto U.S. 278E ' s q\““
Left on Emory St. ppergate Dr. ‘Q
A Hwy 81 L D) K
0”0,.
E
2
b
8 g

EMORY

To Atlanta

10 ﬁ

201 Dowman Drive

Atlanta, GA 30322
INFORMATION 404.727.6123
EMORY POLICE 404.727.6111

Office of Undergraduate
Admission

1390 Oxford Road
Atlanta, GA 30322
800.727.6036

1256
BRIARCLIFF
ROAD

=2
&
e
=
3
S

North Decaturﬁ’ad

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Dowman Dr.

BAKER WOODLAND
1390 OXFORD ‘-\s\““

RD. BLDG. AND
GLENN -
MEMORIAL

PARKING DECK
sy EMORY VILLAGE £ - (0)
RETAIL AREA DD,

)
CLINIC B

spital
constructlon

Gambrell 0%

1 |[24qweD

LOWERGATE
SOUTH DECK

SCAN FOR EMORY MAP SITE

]
)

VISITOR PARKING ®
building grid name

3235 H5
3264 Q9
3260 H9
3250 19
500 G6

1525 Clifton Rd. Deck

1390 Oxford Road Deck
Fishburne Parking Deck
Lowergate Parking Deck
Michael Street Parking Deck
3262 F8 Peavine Parking Lot/Deck
1599 G5 1599 Clifton Road Deck
(most decks open for general parking after 4:30 p.m.)
Shuttle buses are free and most stop at the

Woodruff Circle transit plaza (‘D

interactive map online: map.emory.edu
mobile app: m.emory.edu

©2015 Emory University Planning Design & Construction

All Rights Reserved 06/23/15

To Decatur



Emory University Map Legend

building #

1385
1370
15253235
1599
2010
6351
360
130
950
1000
3010
3264
1460
7490
2040
153
526
502
1330
1130
1560
12511257
1804
1535
70
1350
1081
1082
1920
1083
1360
1610
1580
33
2043
800
1570
1571
1753
8510

1340
36
280
3300
3366

map grid #

F9
H7
H6
G5
G10
G10
H10
H9
E5
69
H8
69
G8
k6
F8
69
H9
G7
F6
69
@9
B9
18
G8
G7
G7
F7
F7
G7
G7
G7
G7
G8
E5
G8
G8
@9
69
19
F5

H7
F7
18

L7
L6

1385 Oxford Road Building

1462 (lifton Road Building

1525 Clifton Road Building/Parking Deck
1599 Clifton Road Building and Deck
1627 North Decatur Building

1635 North Decatur Building

1641 North Decatur Building

1655 North Decatur Building

1762 Clifton Road Building
Administration Building

Alabama Hall

Anne Register Jones Courtyard
Anthropology Building

Asbury House

Atwood (Sanford S.) Chemistry Center
Baker Woodland

Baptist Student Center

Biology Green House

Black Student Alliance

Boisfeuillet Jones Center

Bowden Hall

Briarcliff Property

Burlington Road Building

(allaway Memorial Center

Campus Services Building A

Campus Services Building B

Campus Services Building C

Campus Services Building D

Campus Services Building E

Campus Services Building F

Campus Services Building G

Campus Services Building H

Candler Library

Candler Athletic Fields/Kaminsky Park
(andler School of Theology—Rita Anne Rollins
Cannon Chapel

Carlos Hall

Michael C. Carlos Museum

(atholic Center

U.S. Centers for Disease Control &
Prevention (not part of Emory)

Center for Rehabilitation Medicine
Chappell Park

Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta at Egleston
Clairmont Campus, Starvine Parking Deck
Clairmont Residential Centers A, B, C, D

©2015 Emory University All Rights Reserved

building #

3301
3310
3030
7901
3380
3210
1440
3050
1010
3220
2041
21N
5018
200
260
1751
1380
EP12
8760
NA
1600
1990
2015
526
950
31153118
3260
1715
2030
6500
1320
1470
350
1721
1000
7810
3070
3232
2192
3108
1552
3080
2430
3
3105
3280

map grid #

L6
L6
H6
F5
K7
H8
H7
G8
G8
H7
G8
18
E4
H8
18
18
@9
D7
G5
F5
H8
H8
G10
H9
E5
G7
H9
H9
H9
H10
@9
69
H9
H9
@9
H4
H8
17
H6
G7
L6
H9
H4
E5
H7
19

Clairmont Residential Centers E, F, G, H
Clairmont Tower Apartments

Clifton Tower

Clifton School, The (at Clifton Way)
Clifton School, The (at Clairmont Campus)
Cox Hall (Food Court and Ballroom)
Division of Allied Health

Dobbs Hall

Dobbs University Center (DUC)

Dooly’s Den at the Depot

Emerson Hall

Emory Children’s Center Pediatric Clinic
Emory Clinic at Wesley Woods

Emory Clinic, Building A

Emory Clinic, Building B

Emory Clinic, Building C (Winship Cancer)
Emory College (White Hall)

Emory Continuing Edcuation (Exec. Park)
Emory Hotel and Conference Center
Emory Point Apartments & Retail

Emory University Hospital

Emory University Hospital, Education Annex
Emory Village

Episcopal Student Center

Faculty Staff Assistance Program

Few and Evans Residence Halls

Fishburne Parking Deck

Fox Center for Humanistic Inquiry
Gambrell Hall

Glenn Memorial Church Parsonage

Glenn Memorial Church School Building
Glenn Memorial Auditorium

Glenn Memorial Youth and Activities Building
Goizueta Business School

Graduate School (Administration Building)
Hahn Woods

Harris Hall

Health Sciences Research Bldg.

Hillel of Georgia

Holmes (Hamilton) Residence Hall

Hope Lodge

Hopkins Hall

Houston Mill House Restaurant
Kaminsky Intramural Park/Candler Fields
Longstreet-Means Residence Hall
Lowergate South Parking Deck

building#  map grid #

2422
171
1710
2031
1555
131
35
3110
500
2420
1680
1784
3263
290
327
3262
1804
3240
1830
2045
29
3109
230
1720
2043
1518/1522
1940
1707
2030
1020
1515
3261
3130
38
7460
3361
170
z%éf
1900
3091
3263
90
700
379
381

H5
H7
K5
H9
L5
69
G7
67
G6
H5
G8
19
@9
F6
F8
F8
18
18
@9
F8
@9
67
E6
H9
G8
G6
H6
H9
H9
H7
G6
H9
H9
F7
E6
L6
G8
H9
H8
18
H7
69
H10
F6
F7
E5
F5

Luce Center

Lullwater Entrance

Lullwater House

MacMillan Law Library, School of Law
Mason Guest House

Mathematics and Science Center
McDonough Field

McTyeire Hall

Michael Street Parking Deck

Miller-Ward Alumni House

Modern Languages

North Decatur Building

Oxford Road Building (University Bookstore)
Peavine DAR Facility

Peavine Parking Deck

Peavine Parking Lot

Performing Arts Studio/Burlington Rd. Bldg.
Physicians' Parking Deck

Pitts Theology Library

Psychology Building/PAIS

Quadrangle (The Quad)

Raoul, Eléonore Residence Hall

Recycling Center

Rich Memorial Building

Rollins (Rita Anne) Building, Candler Theology
Rollins School of Public Health

Rollins (0. Wayne) Research Center

Russian & East Asian Languages & Cultures
School of Law (Gambrell Hall)

School of Medicine (Williams Educ. Bldg.)
School of Nursing, Nell Hodgson Woodruff
Schwartz Center for Performing Arts

Smith Hall

Softball Field

Spanish House

Student Activities and Academic Center/SAAC
Tarbutton Hall

Thomas Hall

Transit Plaza—Shuttle buses—Woodruff Circle
Tufts House (Uppergate House)

Turman Residence Hall

Undergraduate Admissions (Oxford Road Bldg.)
Visiting Faculty House

Visual Arts Building

Water Reclamation Facility Site

Wesley Woods Geriatric Hospital

Wesley Woods Health Center

building#  map grid #

377 E5 Wesley Woods Towers

376 D4 Wesley Woods, Administration Building

378 E5 Wesley Woods, Budd Terrace

1380 @9 White Hall

1941 G7 Whitehead Biomedical Research Building

1751 18 Winship Cancer Institute (Clinic C)

1440 H7 Woodruff Health Sciences Center
Administration Building (WHSCAB)

1980 H9 Woodruff, Robert W. Library

1930 H8 Woodruff Memorial Research Building

1515 G6 Woodruff, Nell Hodgson School of Nursing

1400 G8 Woodruff Physical Education (PE.) Center

1402 G8 Woodruff PE. Center Track

3190 H6 Woodruff Residential Center

2440 15 Yerkes National Primate Research Center
and Neurosciences Center

GREEK HOUSING

For current fraternity-sorority list, see

emory.edu/HOUSING/UNDERGRAD/opt_greek.html

Sorority Village Townhouses
6111 G7 11 Eagle Row
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Delta Pi
Delta Delta Delta
Delta Phi Epsilon
Delta Phi Lambda
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Fraternity Houses on Eagle Row

6070 6 Eagle Row

6080 8 Eagle Row

6110 10 Eagle Row
6150 12 Eagle Row
6155 13 Eagle Row
6160 14 Eagle Row
6145 15 Eagle Row
6180 17 Eagle Row
6210 18 Eagle Row
6220 20 Eagle Row
6230 22 Eagle Row

EMORY

UNIVERSITY



