

Emory University Map Legend

building #	map grid#		building #	map grid#		building#	map grid #	
1385	F9	1385 Oxford Road Building	3301	L6	Clairmont Residential Centers E, F, G, H	2422	H5	Luce Center
1370	H7	1462 Clifton Road Building	3310	L6	Clairmont Tower Apartments	1711	H7	Lullwater Entrance
1525 3235	H6	1525 Clifton Road Building/Parking Deck	3030	H6	Clifton Tower	1710	K5	Lullwater House
1599	G5	1599 Clifton Road Building and Deck	7901	F5	Clifton School, The (at Clifton Way)	2031	H9	MacMillan Law Library, School of Law
2010	G10	1627 North Decatur Building	3380	K7	Clifton School, The (at Clairmont Campus)	1555	L5	Mason Guest House
6351	G10	1635 North Decatur Building	3210	H8	Cox Hall (Food Court and Ballroom)	1131	G9	Mathematics and Science Center
360	H10	1641 North Decatur Building	1440	H7	Division of Allied Health	35	G7	McDonough Field
130	H9	1655 North Decatur Building	3050	G8	Dobbs Hall	3110	G7	McTyeire Hall
950	E5	1762 Clifton Road Building	1010	G8	Dobbs University Center (DUC)	500	G6	Michael Street Parking Deck
1000	G9	Administration Building	3220	H7	Dooly's Den at the Depot	2420	H5	Miller-Ward Alumni House
3010	H8	Alabama Hall	2041	G8	Emerson Hall	1680	G8	Modern Languages
3264	G9	Anne Register Jones Courtyard	2172	18	Emory Children's Center Pediatric Clinic	1784	19	North Decatur Building
1460	G8	Anthropology Building	5018	E4	Emory Clinic at Wesley Woods	3263	G9	Oxford Road Building (University Bookstore)
7490	E6	Asbury House	200	H8	Emory Clinic, Building A	290	F6	Peavine DAR Facility
2040	F8	Atwood (Sanford S.) Chemistry Center	2260	18	Emory Clinic, Building B	3271	F8	Peavine Parking Deck
153	G9	Baker Woodland	1751	18	Emory Clinic, Building C (Winship Cancer)	3262	F8	Peavine Parking Deck Peavine Parking Lot
526	H9	Baptist Student Center	1380	G9	Emory College (White Hall)	1804	18	Performing Arts Studio/Burlington Rd. Bldg.
502	п9 G7	Biology Green House	EP 12	D7	Emory Continuing Edcuation (Exec. Park)	3240	18	Physicians' Parking Deck
1330	67 F6	Black Student Alliance	8760	G5	Emory Hotel and Conference Center	1830	69	Pitts Theology Library
1130	G9	Boisfeuillet Jones Center	NA	F5	Emory Point Apartments & Retail	2045	F8	Psychology Building/PAIS
					, ,		G9	
1560	G9	Bowden Hall	1600	H8	Emory University Hospital	29		Quadrangle (The Quad) Raoul. Eléonore Residence Hall
1251/1257	B9	Briarcliff Property	1990	H8	Emory University Hospital, Education Annex	3109	G7	
1804	18	Burlington Road Building	2015	G10	Emory Village	230	E6	Recycling Center
1535	G8	Callaway Memorial Center	526	H9	Episcopal Student Center	1720	H9	Rich Memorial Building
70	G7	Campus Services Building A	950	E5	Faculty Staff Assistance Program	2043	G8	Rollins (Rita Anne) Building, Candler Theology
1350	G7	Campus Services Building B	3115 3118	G7	Few and Evans Residence Halls	1518/1522	G6	Rollins School of Public Health
1081	F7	Campus Services Building C	3260	H9	Fishburne Parking Deck	1940	H6	Rollins (O. Wayne) Research Center
1082	F7	Campus Services Building D	1715	H9	Fox Center for Humanistic Inquiry	1707	H9	Russian & East Asian Languages & Cultures
1920	G7	Campus Services Building E	2030	H9	Gambrell Hall	2030	H9	School of Law (Gambrell Hall)
1083	G7	Campus Services Building F	6500	H10	Glenn Memorial Church Parsonage	1020	H7	School of Medicine (Williams Educ. Bldg.)
1360	G7	Campus Services Building G	1320	G9	Glenn Memorial Church School Building	1515	G6	School of Nursing, Nell Hodgson Woodruff
1610	G7	Campus Services Building H	1470	G9	Glenn Memorial Auditorium	3261	H9	Schwartz Center for Performing Arts
1580	G8	Candler Library	350	H9	Glenn Memorial Youth and Activities Building	3130	H9	Smith Hall
33	E5	Candler Athletic Fields/Kaminsky Park	1721	H9	Goizueta Business School	38	F7	Softball Field
2043	G8	Candler School of Theology—Rita Anne Rollins	1000	G9	Graduate School (Administration Building)	7460	E6	Spanish House
800	G8	Cannon Chapel	7810	H4	Hahn Woods	3361	L6	Student Activities and Academic Center/SAAC
1570	G9	Carlos Hall	3070	H8	Harris Hall	1170	G8	Tarbutton Hall
1571	G9	Michael C. Carlos Museum	3232	17	Health Sciences Research Bldg.	3140	H9	Thomas Hall
1753	19	Catholic Center	2192	H6	Hillel of Georgia	(T)	H8	Transit Plaza—Shuttle buses—Woodruff Circle
8510	F5	U.S. Centers for Disease Control &	3108	G7	Holmes (Hamilton) Residence Hall	1900	18	Tufts House (Uppergate House)
		Prevention (not part of Emory)	1552	L6	Hope Lodge	3091	H7	Turman Residence Hall
1340	H7	Center for Rehabilitation Medicine	3080	H9	Hopkins Hall	3263	G9	Undergraduate Admissions (Oxford Road Bldg.)
36	F7	Chappell Park	2430	H4	Houston Mill House Restaurant	90	H10	Visiting Faculty House
280	18	Children's Healthcare of Atlanta at Egleston	33	E5	Kaminsky Intramural Park/Candler Fields	700	F6	Visual Arts Building
3300	L7	Clairmont Campus, Starvine Parking Deck	3105	H7	Longstreet-Means Residence Hall	-	F7	Water Reclamation Facility Site
3366	L6	Clairmont Residential Centers A, B, C, D	3280	19	Lowergate South Parking Deck	379	E5	Wesley Woods Geriatric Hospital
						381	F5	Wesley Woods Health Center

377	E5	Wesley Woods Towers
376	D4	Wesley Woods, Administration Building
378	E5	Wesley Woods, Budd Terrace
1380	G9	White Hall
1941	G7	Whitehead Biomedical Research Building
1751	18	Winship Cancer Institute (Clinic C)
1440	H7	Woodruff Health Sciences Center
		Administration Building (WHSCAB)
1980	H9	Woodruff, Robert W. Library
1930	H8	Woodruff Memorial Research Building
1515	G6	Woodruff, Nell Hodgson School of Nursing
1400	G8	Woodruff Physical Education (P.E.) Center
1402	G8	Woodruff P.E. Center Track
3190	H6	Woodruff Residential Center
2440	15	Yerkes National Primate Research Center
		and Neurosciences Center
GREEK HOUSI	NG	For current fraternity-sorority list, see emory.edu/HOUSING/UNDERGRAD/opt_greek.html

Sorority Village Townhouses

building # map grid #

6111	G7	11 Eagle Row
		Alpha Kappa Alpha
		Alpha Delta Pi
		Delta Delta Delta
		Delta Phi Epsilon
		Delta Phi Lambda
		Gamma Phi Beta
		Kappa Alpha Theta
		Kappa Kappa Gamma

Fraternity Houses on Eagle Row

6070	6 Eagle Row
6080	8 Eagle Row
6110	10 Eagle Row
6150	12 Eagle Row
6155	13 Eagle Row
6160	14 Eagle Row
6145	15 Eagle Row
6180	17 Eagle Row
6210	18 Eagle Row
6220	20 Eagle Row
6230	22 Eagle Row
	-

